Division
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Rookie
Rookie

Jr Softball
Jr Softball
Jr Softball
Jr Softball
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles
Little Turtles

Little Turtles
Break
Rookie
Rookie

Int. Softball
Int. Softball
Int. Softball
Int. Softball
Jr T-Ball

Jr T-Ball

Jr T-Ball

Jr T-Ball

Jr T-Ball

Team Colour
Forest Green
Maroon
Black

Red

Silver

Navy Blue
Navy Blue
Red

Carolina Blue
Purple

Royal Blue
Gold

Purple

White

Gold

Orange

Royal Blue

Carolina Blue
Break
Orange

Lime Green
White

Royal Blue
Purple

Gold

Purple

Red

Gold

Black
Carolina Blue

Arrival Time
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8 :20 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8 :40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
Break
10:10 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Game Time
8:45a.m.-Dia 5
8:45a.m.-Dia 5
8:45 a.m. - Dia 4
8:45a.m. -Dia 4
8:45 a.m. - Dia 3
8:45a.m. - Dia 3
9:00 a.m. - Dia 1
9:00 a.m. - Dia 1
9:00 a.m.- Dia 2
9:00 a.m.- Dia 2
9:00 a.m. - Dia 6
9:00 a.m. - Dia 6
10:00 a.m. - Dia 5
10:00 a.m. - Dia 5
10:00 a.m. - Dia 4
10:00 a.m. - Dia 4
10:00 a.m. - Dia 3

10:00 a.m. - Dia 3
Break

11:00 a.m. - Dia 1
11:00 a.m. - Dia 1
11:00 a.m. - Dia 2
11:00 a.m. - Dia 2
11:00 a.m. - Dia 6
11:00 a.m. - Dia 6
11:15a.m.-Dia 5
11:15a.m. - Dia 5
11:15 a.m. - Dia 4
11:15a.m. - Dia 4
11:15a.m.-Dia 3



Jr T-Ball
Break

Sr T-Ball
Sr T-Ball
Sr T-Ball
Sr T-Ball
Sr T-Ball
Sr T-Ball
Rookie
Rookie

Sr- Softball
Sr- Softball
Sr- Softball
Sr- Softball

Royal Blue
Break
Maroon
Navy Blue
Carolina Blue
Black

Forest Green
Orange
Black

Forest Green
Kelly Green
Teal

Navy Blue
Maroon

11:00 a.m.

Break

11:40 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:15a.m.-Dia 3
Break

1:00 p.m. - Dia
1:00 p.m. - Dia 5
1:00 p.m. - Dia 4
1:00 p.m. - Dia 4
1:00 p.m. - Dia 3
1:00 p.m. - Dia 3
1:00 p.m. - Dia 1
1:00 p.m. - Dia 1
1:00 p.m. - Dia 2
1:00 p.m. - Dia 2
1:00 p.m. - Dia 6
1:00 p.m - Dia 6



