Division	Team Colour	Arrival Time	Game Time
Little Turtles	Forest Green	8:00 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 5
Little Turtles	Maroon	8:00 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 5
Little Turtles	Black	8:10 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 4
Little Turtles	Red	8:10 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 4
Little Turtles	Silver	8:20 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 3
Little Turtles	Navy Blue	8 :20 a.m.	8:45 a.m Dia 3
Rookie	Navy Blue	8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 1
Rookie	Red	8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 1
Jr Softball	Carolina Blue	8:40 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 2
Jr Softball	Purple	8 :40 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 2
Jr Softball	Royal Blue	8:50 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 6
Jr Softball	Gold	8:50 a.m.	9:00 a.m Dia 6
Little Turtles	Purple	9:10 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 5
Little Turtles	White	9:10 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 5
Little Turtles	Gold	9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 4
Little Turtles	Orange	9:20 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 4
Little Turtles	Royal Blue	9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 3
Little Turtles	Carolina Blue	9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m Dia 3
Break	Break	Break	Break
Rookie	Orange	10:10 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 1
Rookie	Lime Green	10:10 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 1
Int. Softball	White	10:20 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 2
Int. Softball	Royal Blue	10:20 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 2
Int. Softball	Purple	10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 6
Int. Softball	Gold	10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m Dia 6
Jr T-Ball	Purple	10:40 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 5
Jr T-Ball	Red	10:40 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 5
Jr T-Ball	Gold	10:50 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 4
Jr T-Ball	Black	10:50 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 4
Jr T-Ball	Carolina Blue	11:00 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 3

Jr T-Ball	Royal Blue	11:00 a.m.	11:15 a.m Dia 3
Break	Break	Break	Break
Sr T-Ball	Maroon	11:40 a.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 5
Sr T-Ball	Navy Blue	11:40 a.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 5
Sr T-Ball	Carolina Blue	11:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 4
Sr T-Ball	Black	11:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 4
Sr T-Ball	Forest Green	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 3
Sr T-Ball	Orange	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 3
Rookie	Black	12:10 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 1
Rookie	Forest Green	12:10 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 1
Sr- Softball	Kelly Green	12:20 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 2
Sr- Softball	Teal	12:20 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 2
Sr- Softball	Navy Blue	12:30 p.m.	1:00 p.m Dia 6
Sr- Softball	Maroon	12:30 p.m.	1:00 p.m - Dia 6